FICHA TECNICA 03125 Macetero de balcén zincado

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 03125 Zinc-plated support for pots on the balconies
DATENBLATT 03125 Ring zum Aufhangen von Blumentdpfen auf Balkons.
FICHE TECHNIQUE 03125 Support pour pots sur les balcons zingués

S A U V | C FITXA TECNICA 03125 Suport per tests pel balcé zincat

Our home's best for yours

EAN 13: 8423171031253

DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPTION / BESCHREIBUNG / DESCRIPTION

ES  Soporte para macetas de 24 cm de diametro para colgar en los balcones, zincado
EN  Zinc-plated support for pots of 24 cm of diameter to hang on the balconies

DE Verzinkter Ring zum Aufhdngen von Blumentdpfen auf Balkons, 24 cm.

FR  Support pour accrocher les pots de 24 cm de diamétre sur les balcons, zingués
CA  Suport per a tests de 24 cm de diametre per penjar als balcons, zincat.

CARACTERISTICAS / CHARACTERISTICS / DATEN / CARACTERISTIQUES

ES Soporte para macetas/ tiestos de 24 cm. de didmetro.
Aro para colgar macetas en los balcones.
Apto para barandas de maximo 5 cm. de grueso y 3 cm. de alto
Grueso de las varillas: 5-6 mm.

EN  Support for pots/planters of 24cm in diameter.
Ring for hanging pots on the balconies.
Suitable for railings with a maximum thickness of 5cm and a height of 3cm.
Rod thickness: 5-6mm.

DE Halterung fiir Uber-/Blumentdpfe mit 24 cm Durchmesser.
Ring zum Aufhangen von Blumentépfen auf Balkons.
Geeignet fir bis zu 5 cm dicke und 3 cm hohe Geldander.
Dicke der Stabe: 5-6 mm.
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Support pour pots/massette de 24 cm de diamétre.

Anneau pour accrocher les pots sur les balcons.

Convient aux mains courantes jusqu’a 5 cm d’épaisseur et 3 cm de haut
Epaisseur des tiges : 5-6 mm.

Suport per a tests/ tests de 24 cm. de diametre.

Cercol per a penjar tests als balcons.

Apte per a baranes de maxim 5 cm. de gruix i 3 cm. d'alt

Gruix de les varetes: 5-6 mm.

MATERIAL / MATERIAL / MATERIELL / MATERIAL
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Acero zincado
Zinc plated steel
Zink Stahl

Acier zingué
Acer zincat

MEDIDAS / MEASURES / GROREN / MEASURES (mm.)
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PESO / WEIGHT / GEWICHT / POIDS (Kg)

0,150 Kg

ADVERTENCIAS DE SEGURIDAD/ WARNING / SICHERHEITSHINWEISE / AVIS DE SECURITE / ADVERTIMENTS DE SEGURETAT
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Colocar el aro que soporta la maceta en la parte interior del balcén, para evitar el riesgo de caida en altura.
No colocar el soporte en sitos con altura, para evitar el riesgo de caida.

Comprobar siempre la estabilidad del soporte una vez introducida la maceta.

Seleccionar la medida de aro que encaje correctamente con su maceta.

Place the hoop supporting the pot on the inside of the balcony, to avoid the risk of falling into height.

Do not place the stand in places with height, to avoid the risk of falling.

Always check the stability of the support once the pot is inserted.

Select the hoop size that fits correctly with your pot.

Den Topftrager-Ring auf der Innenseite des Balkons platzieren, um das Risiko eines Sturzes zu vermeiden.
Stellen Sie den Stander nicht in Hohen, um die Gefahr eines Sturzes zu vermeiden.

Uberpriifen Sie immer die Stabilitit des Untergrundes, nachdem der Topf eingefiihrt wurde.

Wahlen Sie die richtige GroRe fur den Topf.

Placer le cerceau supportant le pot sur la partie intérieure du balcon, pour éviter le risque de chute en hauteur.
Ne pas placer le support en hauteur, pour éviter les risques de chute.

Vérifiez toujours la stabilité du support aprés I'introduction du pot.

Sélectionnez la taille de cerceau qui convient parfaitement a votre pot.
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CA  Col-locar el cércol que suporta el test en la part interior del balcd, per a evitar el risc de caiguda en altura.

No col-locar el suport en llocs amb altura, per a evitar el risc de caiguda.
Comprovar sempre |'estabilitat del suport una vegada introduit el test.
Seleccionar la mesura de cercol que encaixi correctament amb el seu test.

PAIS DE ORIGEN/ COUNTRY OF ORIGIN / HERKUNFTSLAND / PAYS D’ORIGINE / PAIS D’ORIGEN

Espafia / Spain / Spanien / Espagne / Espanya

GARANTIA / GUARANTEE / GARANTIE / GARANTIE / GARANTIA

3 afios / years / Jahren / ans / anys
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